Aggregate: Team Agg (Match 9, 10, team)

Mixed

1 FTR Spencer, Jeremy (MA)

FO

FO Schmidt, Brian (HM)
FTR Woodie, Brett (MA)
FTR Casale, Lou (MA)

FO Enoch, Jason (MA)

FO Gustavson, John (EX)
FO Caruso, Dan (MA)

FTR Brugger, Jamison (MA)

Bayou Boyz
Kulcak, Alan (HM)
Fairley, Joseph (HM)
Ingram, Johnny (HM)
Johns, Peter (HM)

Lapua Brux Borden
Cortina, Erik (HM)

Smith, Jeremy (HM)
Christopherson, Jay (HM)
Christian, David (HM)

Vihtavuori

Harrold, Tracy (HM)
Skogman, Doug (HM)
Zwahr, Brandon (HM)
Basalla, Matthew (HM)

Bullet Central
Dileva, Dan (HM)
Johnson, Eric (HM)
Goltz, Troy (HM)
Stob, James (HM)
Rykhus, John (HM)

Target Whisperers
Waite, Boe (HM)
Traylor, Joe (HM)
Kilpatrick, Trey (MA)
Stevens, Brian (HM)

Match 9
764-26X

754-19X

Match 9
792-43X

796-44X

796-37X

790-33X

793-39X

Match 10
776-19X

768-26X

Match 10
798-40X

792-39X

791-39X

794-28X

789-35X

Total
1540-45X

1522-45X

Total
1590-83X

1588-83X

1587-76X

1584-61X

1582-74X



Team Grizzly

Cordeiro, Joseph (HM) 795-40X
Kolodziej, William (HM)

Balolia, Shiraz (HM)

Bowling, Brian (HM)

The Team With No Name

Fowler, Jim (HM) 789-31X
Howell, Nathan (MA)

Girgis, John (MA)

Joubert, Stephen (HM)

Spindle Shooters

Burlette, Craig (HM) 790-42X
Todd, Tommy (SS)

Walker, Robert (HM)

Ardoin, Robin (HM)

F Open Canada

Venier, Dave (MA) 783-34X
Farrell, Jim (MA)

Hagen, Kevin (MA)

Thiessen, Ken (MA)

Bridgeville LR Rifle Club - F Open
Egbert, Herbert (MA) 785-25X
Neith, Jack (HM)

Witheridge, Anthony (MA)

Drass, Michael (MA)

Keith Weils Long Shots

Gosnell, David (HM) 783-31X
Scully, Pat (HM)

Dickerman, Ken (HM)

Walker, Mark (HM)

Team Oklahoma

Brooks, David (HM) 786-31X
McNeely, Scott (HM)

Flaharty, Troy (MA)

Mitchell, Ryan (HM)

USA U-25

Massingill, Joshua (MA) 776-24X
Plue, Shiloh (MA)

Moseman, Danny (MA)

Moseman, Nathan (HM)

787-25X

785-29X

783-29X

789-29X

779-25X

776-28X

771-31X

776-28X

1582-65X

1574-60X

1573-71X

1572-63X

1564-50X

1559-59X

1557-62X

1552-52X



Infringed Rifles
Danielson, Joel (HM)
Stahl, Dean (MA)
Sebold, Ben (MA)
Hankins, Al (MA)

Unkown Shooters

Maple, Daniel (MA)

Snook, Randy (HM)
Norris, Jeremy (HM)
Thorne, Kim (MA)

21st Century Innovation

Houser, Eric (MA)
Wisherd, Amos (MA)
Bush, Jerry (HM)
Houser, Tanner (MA)

Team BRP

Larson, AL (HM)
Kuivinen, Edward (MA)
Vazquez, Bob (MA)
Campbell, Jason (MA)

Rabbit Hole Precision
Massingill, Robert (MA)
Nehring, Justin (EX)
Moseman, Tim (HM)
Kennedy, John (HM)

ISRA lllinois State
Bushelle, Geoff (MA)
Mull, Kevin (MA)
Hamilton, Aaron (MA)
Putnam, Timothy (MA)

Blind Chickens
Courtney, John(EX)
Ellis, Cindy (MA)
Hoskins, Laurence (MA)
Gass, Jimmy (MK)
Armand, TJ (EX)

Have Coffin Will Travel

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (MA)

Amber, Andy (HM)
Blake, Jeff (HM)

784-34X

784-35X

777-27X

778-23X

774-23X

771-25X

770-20X

769-17X

766-22X

765-22X

770-15X

763-13X

765-22X

768-19X

769-15X

769-21X

1550-56X

1549-57X

1547-42X

1541-36X

1539-45X

1539-44X

1539-35X

1538-38X



FTR

Pliscofsky, Vincent (MA)

Moonlight

Greer, Justus, (MA)
Godman, Mike (SS)
Greer, Travis (MA)
Drewel, Bill (MA)

Team Vortex
Hogg, Tracy (HM)
Sauve, Brad (MA)
Trapp, Keith (HM)
Klemm, lan (HM)

USA FTR White

Conrad, Keith (MA)
Plunkett, Mike (MA)
Faloon, Christopher (HM)
Lucy, Dale (MA)

USA Red

Strasavich, Todd (MA)
Harder, Brian (MA)
Fairbanks, Christopher (MA)
Husted, Adam (MA)

Bridgeville LR Rifle Club - FTR

Driessen, Johannes (MA)
Brindle, Jerry (MA)
Brindle, Deanna (MA)
Glandon, Bryan

Team Texas
Matthews, Carl (MA)
Park, David (HM)
Johnson, Alton (HM)
Littleton, Randy (HM)

Michigan FTR Team
Retzloff, Robin (EX)
Beebe, Steven (EX)
Boughner, Mike (MA)
Dixon, Richard (MA)

759-19X

Match 9

791-41X

785-30X

781-27X

781-31X

776-23X

769-17X

769-22X

Match 10

792-39X

778-24X

777-26X

771-17X

776-24X

766-19X

1528-41X

Total

1583-80X

1563-54X

1558-53X

1552-48X

1552-47X

1535-36X



Savage

Braun, Fritz (HM)
Sowa, Mike (HM)
Ernst, Steve (HM)
Haun, Dwayne (EX)

Canada - FTR

Schultz, Andy (SS)
McDonald, William (MA)
Brown, Glenn (MA)
Iwanochko, Mark (EX)

763-18X

763-22X

764-13X 1527-31X

756-16X 1519-38X



